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The Vice President The Vice President 

Listing Department 

November 30, 2018 

The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 

EXCHANGE PLAZA 
MUMBAI - 400 001 Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [EJ 

MUMBAI 400051 

Sub: Intimation of Loss of share certificate/ Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under 
Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 

In pursuance to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations,2015, we submit the following information. 

We have received information of loss/theft of share certificates and request for issue of 
duplicate share certificates as detailed below. 

SR NO FOLIO NO NAME OF THE HOLDER/JOINT HOLDER 

I CNB053852 TSUSAI RAJ 

2 CNB093142 RAGHAVENDRA VENKATRAO KARAN! 

3 CNBl39509 PARSAPPA 

4 CNBI09062 S RAJASEKARAN 

5 CNB080738 C ASHWATHAIAH 

6 CNB124139 V SURENDRAN 

7 CNB077339 R SHI VANNA 

8 CNB022788 ASHRAF K P  

9 CNBl26909 JOHN P KURIAN 

10 CNB023086 G MEENAKSHI 

II CNB0l7397 S JAGJIT SINGH KAPOOR 

Total Shares: 

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicates. 

Yours faithfully, 
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Secretarial Department 

MD & CEO's Secretariat 
Head Office 

SHARES 

100 

300 

100 

1000 

100 

100 

200 

300 

75 

500 

2000 

4775 

112, �.ft-fro-� - 560002 112 J C Road, Bangalore - 560002 

CERT NO DIST FROM 

53852 329495301 

93142 339067801 

139509 351859501 

109062 343196401 

80738 336283201 

124139 347418001 

77339 335520801 

22788 320082401 

239520 597199599 

23086 320219301 

17397 311893101 

T +91 80 22100250 
F +91 80 22248831 

E-Mail - hosecretarial@canarabank.com
www .canarabank. corn 

DIST TO 

329495400 

339068100 

351859600 

343197400 

336283300 

347418100 

335521000 

320082700 

597199673 

320219800 

311895100 




